Burnley B

Name
Tokeley, Rob
Clarkson, Andrew A
Conroy, Mike ]
Logan, Peter
Swales, Andrew
Edwards, Clive
Innes, David Malcolm
Howarth, Jonathan
Whitehead, Steve
Dickinson, Peter
Tanovici, Mike

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

242
95
154
77
26
27
54
58
-119
-122
-297
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